
01/07/2025 

Historia: exámenes Enero (1ªconv. – 1ºcuatr.)  
2025/2026 

  7/1 8/1 9/1  

  

34013 IART   1º 
  34021 PRE1 2º 

34034 PIEM   3º 
 34046 MAMOD 34055 DOHO 4º 

 
 12/1 13/1 14/1 15/1 16/1 

34011 INT   34018 PVAL  1º 
 34023 ANT1   34029 CONT1 2º 

34038 COES1   34036 MOES1  3º 
  34054 PAL  33819 I ART1 4º 

  
19/1 20/1 21/1 22/1 23/1 

34016 RET   

FESTIVO 

34012 ORI 1º 
 34025 FOR   2º 

34052 MET   34032 PPIB 3º 
 34048 ASAFR  34031 AMED 4º 

 
26/1 27/1    

  

   

1º 
34027 MOD1  2º 

  3º 
 33911 I GEO1 4º 



01/07/2025 

 



01/07/2025 

Historia: exámenes Mayo-Junio (1ªconv. - 2ºcuatr.)     2025/2026 
 

 
  

 
 

 
   20/5 

 
   21/5 

 
    22/5 

 

  

  34015 PENS 1º 
 34030 CONT2  2º 
  34039 COES2 3º 

34042 REL 34049 USA 34050 ESREC 4º 
   4º I 

25/5 26/5 27/5 28/5 29/5 
  34019 AME   1º 
   34026 MED2  2º 

  34033 ANESP   3º 
 34043 ESCLA  34040 PREAR 34041 ARQPI 4º 
  33912 I GEO2  33820 I ART2 4º I 

1/6 2/6 3/6 4/6 5/6  

34017 GEO  34020 MON   1º 
 34024 ANT2  34022 PRE2  2º 

34035 CARG  34037 MOES2   3º 
 34047 POD  34057 TEMPR 34044 ISLAM 4º 
     4º I 

8/6 9/6     
34014 ANA  

   

1º 
 34028 MOD2 2º 

34053 MEARQ  3º 
 34045 ECSOEM 4º 
  4º I 

  



01/07/2025 

Historia: exámenes Junio (2ªconv. - 1ºcuatr.)  
2025/2026 

             
  

 

15/6 16/6 17/6 18/6   

34013 IART 34011 INT  34018 PVAL  1º 
 34021 PRE1 34023 ANT1 34029 CONT1  2º 

34034 PIEM  34038 COES1 34036 MOES1  3º 
34055 DOHO 34051 (PE) 34054 PAL 34046 MAMOD  4º 

 33911 I GEO1    4º I 
  

  10/6 11/6 12/6  

  

34016 RET 34012 ORI  1º 
 34025 FOR 34027 MOD1 2º 

34052 MET 34032 PPIB  3º 
 34031 AMED 34048 ASAFR 4º 

33819 I ART1   4º I 



01/07/2025 

Historia: exámenes Junio/Julio (2ªconv. – 2ºcuatr.) 2025/2026 
             

  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

      
29/6 30/6     

 

    19/6  

    

34019 AME 1º 
34030 CONT2 2º 
34033 ANESP 3º 
34043 ESCLA 4º 
34050 ESREC 4º 

 
22/6 

 
23/6 

 
24/6 

 
25/6 

 
26/6 

 

34015 PENS  

FESTIVO 

34017 GEO  1º 
 34024 ANT2  34022 PRE2 2º 

34039 COES2  34037 MOES2  3º 
34041 ARQPI 34042 REL 34040 PREAR 34047 POD 4º 
34057 TEMPR 34049 USA 33912 I GEO2  4º 

34020 MON 34014 ANA 

   

1º 
34026 MED2 34028 MOD2 2º 
34035 CARG 34053 MEARQ 3º 
34044 ISLAM 34045 ECSOEM 4º 

 
34051(PE) 

33820 I ART2 
4º 
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